
1 JLACEMS

2 MBCESTY JALES H4  40 40

3 CEIEAL[ BYTES 3F  40 80

4 FHENOSU AlLIACEE 5D  86 166

5 RAANEUV FOHNS L1  40 206

6 DAEAELU RENOVA 2I  28 234

7 BADELER AVEU M1  31 265

8 CWLEEIU DELABRES 8A  86 351

9 LCMIESU EWE 1G  39 390

10 MKOGOIN SICULE O1  37 427

11 ROGNIUU MOOK 4A  54 481

12 RZNAIUU GO 3C  24 505

13 AFIIURU BAZIN E8  32 537

14 UGDNEIX FRIMAI A1  30 567

15 NGPRTUI INDEX 12D 50 617

16 RGPPRTE UNIT 13F 23 640

17 LNSPOTS PRET I10 22 662

18 VNOTSUU PLOTS 14B 24 686

19 NQHTRUU VOUS N6  28 714

20 GQTTANU HEURT 7G  22 736

21 GDQIMRE TUANT O8  26 762

22 NDEGMRE QI 15A 31 793

23 DAMMNE[ REG J12 30 823

24 AMDN oXIME H11 43 866

DA K11 24 890

Coup

samedi 18 juin 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


